Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corp.
P.O. Box 129
Whiteface, TX 79379

EV State #3
Eddy County, NM

356 3.56 172 0.88 3.12 3.12

818 4.62 3/4 1.31 6.06 9.18
1293 4.75 23/4 4.81 22.86 32.04
1422 1.29 2172 4.38 5.64 37.68
1620 1.98 2172 4.38 8.66 46.34
1863 2.43 2 3.50 8.51 54.85
2079 2.16 2172 4.38 9.45 64.30
2294 2.15 11/4 2.19 4.70 69.00
2767 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 79.35

3241 4.74 172 0.88 4.15 83.50
3714 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 89.71
4187 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 95.91
4661 4.74 3 5.25 24.89  120.80
4813 1.52 2 3.50 532 126.12
5010 1.97 1 1.75 3.45 129.57

/

,ZZ attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / day of
(C _, 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Dirilling.
PAULA CARLISLE /

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES M

January 11, 1997 Notary Public

J s L. Brazeal Pre:51dcnt




